90
04
.1
8
D
WIMA MP 3-X2
Metallized Paper (MP) RFI-Capacitors Class X2
in PCM 10 mm to 27.5 mm. Capacitances from 1000 pF to 1.0 mF.

M K S 2 C 0 2 1 0 0 1 A 0 0 M S S D
MKS 2 63 VDC 0.01 mF 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.2 - 20 % bulk 6 -2
WIMA Part Number System
The data on this page is not complete and serves only to explain the part number system. Part number information is listed on the
pages of the respective WIMA range.
Type description: Rated voltage: Capacitance: Size: Tolerance:
SMD-PET = SMDT 50 VDC = B0 22 pF = 0022 4.8 x 3.3 x 3 Size 1812 = KA ±20 % = M
SMD-PEN = SMDN 63 VDC = C0 47 pF = 0047 4.8 x 3.3 x 4 Size 1812 = KB ±10 % = K
SMD-PPS = SMDI 100 VDC = D0 100 pF = 0100 5.7 x 5.1 x 3.5 Size 2220 = QA ±5 % = J
FKP 02 = FKP0 250 VDC = F0 150 pF = 0150 5.7 x 5.1 x 4.5 Size 2220 = QB ±2.5 % = H
MKS 02 = MKS0 400 VDC = G0 220 pF = 0220 7.2 x 6.1 x 3 Size 2824 = TA ±1 % = E
FKS 2 = FKS2 450 VDC = H0 330 pF = 0330 7.2 x 6.1 x 5 Size 2824 = TB ...
FKP 2 = FKP2 520 VDC = H2 470 pF = 0470 10.2 x 7.6 x 5 Size 4030 = VA
FKS 3 = FKS3 600 VDC = I0 680 pF = 0680 12.7 x 10.2 x 6 Size 5040 = XA
FKP 3 = FKP 3 630 VDC = J0 1000 pF = 1100 15.3 x 13.7 x 7 Size 6054 = YA Packing:
MKS 2 = MKS2 700 VDC = K0 1500 pF = 1150 2.5 x 7 x 4.6 PCM 2.5 = 0B AMMO H16.5 340 x 340 = A
MKP 2 = MKP2 800 VDC = L0 2200 pF = 1220 3 x 7.5 x 4.6 PCM 2.5 = 0C AMMO H16.5 490 x 370 = B
MKS 4 = MKS4 850 VDC = M0 3300 pF = 1330 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.2 PCM 5 = 1A AMMO H18.5 340 x 340 = C
MKP 4C = MKPC 900 VDC = N0 4700 pF = 1470 3 x 7.5 x 7.2 PCM 5 = 1B AMMO H18.5 490 x 370 = D
MKP 4 = MKP4 1000 VDC = O1 6800 pF = 1680 2.5 x 7 x 10 PCM 7.5 = 2A REEL H16.5 360 = F
MKP 10 = MKP1 1100 VDC = P0 0.01 mF = 2100 3 x 8.5 x 10 PCM 7.5 = 2B REEL H16.5 500 = H
FKP 1 = FKP1 1200 VDC = Q0 0.022 mF = 2220 3 x 9 x 13 PCM 10 = 3A REEL H18.5 360 = I
MKP-X2 = MKX2 1250 VDC = R0 0.047 mF = 2470 4 x 9 x 13 PCM 10 = 3C REEL H18.5 500 = J
MKP-X1 R = MKX1 1500 VDC = S0 0.1 mF = 3100 5 x 11 x 18 PCM 15 = 4B ROLL H16.5 = N
MKP-Y2 = MKY2 1600 VDC = T0 0.22 mF = 3220 6 x 12.5 x 18 PCM 15 = 4C ROLL H18.5 = O
MP 3-X2 = MPX2 2000 VDC = U0 0.47 mF = 3470 5 x 14 x 26.5 PCM 22.5 = 5A BLISTER W12 180 = P
MP 3-X1 = MPX1 2500 VDC = V0 1 mF = 4100 6 x 15 x 26.5 PCM 22.5 = 5B BLISTER W12 330 = Q
MP 3-Y2 = MPY2 3000 VDC = W0 2.2 mF = 4220 9 x 19 x 31.5 PCM 27.5 = 6A BLISTER W16 330 = R
MP 3R-Y2 = MPRY 4000 VDC = X0 4.7 mF = 4470 11 x21 x 31.5 PCM 27.5 = 6B BLISTER W24 330 = T
MKP 4F = MKPF 6000 VDC = Y0 10 mF = 5100 9 x 19 x 41.5 PCM 37.5 = 7A Bulk/TPS Standard = S
Snubber MKP = SNMP 250 VAC = 0W 22 mF = 5220 11 x 22 x 41.5 PCM 37.5 = 7B ...
Snubber FKP = SNFP 275 VAC = 1W 47 mF = 5470 19 x 31 x 56 PCM 48.5 = 8D
GTO MKP = GTOM 300 VAC = 2W 100 mF = 6100 25 x 45 x 57 PCM 52.5 = 9D
DC-LINK MKP 3 = DCP3 305 VAC = AW 220 mF = 6220 ...
DC-LINK MKP 4 = DCP4 350 VAC = BW 1000 mF = 7100
DC-LINK MKP 4S = DCPS 440 VAC = 4W 1500 mF = 7150
DC-LINK MKP 5 = DCP5 500 VAC = 5W ... Version code: Pin length (untaped)
DC-LINK MKP 6 = DCP6 ... Standard = 00 3.5 ±0.5 = C9
DC-LINK HC = DCHC Version A1 = 1A 6 -2 = SD
DC-LINK HY = DCHY Version A1.1.1 = 1B 16 ±1 = P1
Version A2 = 2A ...
... Pin length (taped)